General Product Catalog
Integrated Equipment Inc. reserves the right to open, close
or otherwise modify the capabilities offered herein.  Further,
Integrated Equipment Inc. also reserves the right to add,
delete or otherwise change any and all products offered.
Sales of Integrated Equipment Inc. products and services
will be in accord solely with the terms and conditions con-
tained in the contract between Integrated Equipment Inc.

ceptionally long service under severe
operating conditions. Type "F" wipers
are available in pipe sizes ranging
...extremely
resistant to
both water
and oil-based
drilling mud’s
giving it
a long life
JEMEL PIPE WIPERS
 NOTE: All pipe wipers molded to fit 2 3/8” pipe wiper cutter
assembly available upon request
4.0  Elastomer Products
Part Number Description Weight (lbs)
80-100-RD-14 14" Regular Dual 16
80-100-RD-17 17" Regular Dual 23
80-100-RD-19 19" Regular Dual 30
80-100-RD-22 22" Regular Dual 48
JEMEL Regular Dual Wipers
Part Number Description Weight (lbs)
80-100-SD-14 14" Split Dual 16
80-100-SD-17 17" Split Dual 23
80-100-SD-19 19" Split Dual 30
80-100-SD-22 22" Split Dual 48
80-100-SD14R 14" Split Dual, Red 16
80-100-SD17R 17" Split Dual, Red 23
80-100-SD19R 19" Split Dual, Red 30
80-100-SD22R 22" Split Dual, Red 48
JEMEL Split Dual Wipers
Part Number Description Weight (lbs)
80-100-TF09 9" Type "F" 3
80-100-TF09 W/O 9" Type "F", W/O Insert 3
80-100-TF12 12" Type "F" 5
80-100-TF12 W/O 12" Type "F", W/O Insert 5
80-100-TF14 14" Type "F" 6
80-100-TF14 W/O 14" Type "F", W/O Insert 6
80-100-TF17 17" Type "F" 12
80-100-TF19 19" Type "F" 18
80-100-TF22 22" Type "F" 19
80-100-TF26 26" Type "F" 26
80-100-TF14R 14" Type "F", Red 6
80-100-TF17R 17" Type "F", Red 12
80-100-TF19R 19" Type "F", Red 18
80-100-TF22R 22" Type "F", Red 19
80-100-TF26R 26" Type "F", Red 26
JEMEL Type F  Wipers
WIPER CUTTER ASSEMBLY
Part Number Description
81-100-7005A Complete Wiper Cutter Assembly

peak-to-peak pressure performance is
achieved.
All rubber components supplied with
IEi pulsation dampeners as original
equipment and / or furnished as re-
placement parts are under IEi design
and quality control and carry IEi’s
standard manufacturers warranty.
Model
Volume MAWP Weight
Gallons psig Pounds
Dimensions
A B C
inches mm inches mm inches mm
PRODUCTION PULSATION DAMPENER
IEI-1-285 1 285 118  11.44 291  9.81 249  17.31 440
IEI-1-1480 1 1480 124  11.44 291  10.04 255  17.54 445
IEI-1-3705 1 3705 150  11.44 291  10.12 257  17.82 453
IEI-1-6170 1 6170 240  12.50 318  11.00 279  17.50 445
IEI-2 1/2-285 2 1/2 285 173  14.25 362  11.45 291  19.73 501
IEI-2 1/2-1480 2 1/2 1480 226  14.25 362  11.92 303  20.20 513
IEI-2 1/2-3705 2 1/2 3705 237  14.25 362  12.16 309  20.44 519
IEI-2 1/2-6170 2 1/2 6170 440  15.63 397  14.46 367  22.74 578
IEI-5-285 5 285 120  16.00 406  13.75 349  20.75 527
IEI-5-1480 5 1480 300  18.00 457  15.50 394  22.50 572
IEI-5-3705 5 3705 300  18.00 457  15.50 394  22.50 572
IEI-5-6170 5 6170 744  20.10 511  18.43 468  26.71 678
IEI-10-285 10 285 400  20.50 521  19.25 489  26.00 660
IEI-10-1480 10 1480 400  20.50 521  19.25 489  26.00 660
IEI-10-3705 10 3705 700  21.50 546  21.25 540  28.00 711
IEI-20-285 20 285 440  24.00 610  21.00 533  27.50 699
IEI-20-2250 20 2250 870  25.50 648  24.00 610  30.75 781
5.0  Pulsation Dampeners
IEi Pulsation Dampeners/Accumulators can also compensate for leakages in a hydraulic
system as well as compensate for any pressure change due to thermal expansion.
When installed on the upstream side of positive displacement pumps, suction stabilizers